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Clt Dor.

10K La Fresneda
Clasificaciones Provisionales Gsabade“

Apellidos y nombre

Tiempo Diferencia

1 11
2 6

3 119
4 1

5 52
6 4

7 23
8 46
9 30
10 2

11 91
12 104
13 26
14 67
15 34
16 22
17 43
18 51
19 37
20 42
21 82
22 14
23 116
24 21
25 35
26 12
27 75
28 120
29 29
30 31
31 3

32 92
33 50
34 105
35 32
36 13
37 81
38 121
39 66
40 53
41 88
42 86
43 118
44 7
45 72
46 85
47 10
48 28
49 33
50 78
51 44

30/05/2021 /| ASTURIAS SPORT NATURE

DAVID GOMEZ SALVADOR
MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ
MANUEL HERAS MARTINEZ
BENJAMIN PEREZ MOLLEDA
PELAYO FERNANDEZ BERMEJO
MARCOS FERNANDEZ PEREZ
ROBERTO CALDERON
BERNARDO MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ
RAUL VELASCO BLANCO
CONSTANTINO TOMAS RODRIGUEZ
JAVIER MENENDEZ MAS
ROGER FARRINGTON
RAMON GONZALEZ YANEZ
PABLO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
VICTOR ABRAHAM MUNIZ ALVAREZ
MARCOS FERNANDEZ MARCOS
VICTOR FIDALGO MOLINERO
ROBERTO NIETO SUAREZ
IVAN MENENDEZ MENENDEZ
SERGIO SUAREZ ALVAREZ
JAVIER PARTE MARTINEZ
DAVID CRESPO IGLESIAS
URU DO SANTOS

RUBEN JUNQUERA ALCORTA
BORJA JIMENEZ GONZALEZ
HUGO SOPENA CANO
JAVIER ORDONEZ FERNANDEZ
RUBEN DARIO

ALBERTO VELASCO BLANCO
DANIEL FERNANDEZ LOZANO
IVAN ALONSO FERNANDEZ
LUIS MORODO RUITINA
JUAN MANUEL LORENZO LOPEZ
JOSE LUIS PRIETO FERNANDEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL PACHO DEL CORRO
DIEGO MANZANO PALACIOS
SALVADOR VALLECILLO MARIN
JONATAN MANTILLA DONAIRE
JOE DEL RiO CUBEIRO
VICTOR VALDES URRACA
BELARMINO GARCIA LOPEZ
DANIEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
MON DE LA VALLINA
JORGE GARCIA LOPEZ

LUIS ANGEL BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ
LUIS FERNANDO FDEZ. RODRIGUEZ
IMANOL PEREZ HEVIA
ABEL FONSECA CASTRO
LUIS PELAYO CORTE

JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ CHICOTE
GUILLERMO FERRON PARAMIO

32:41.29
33:11.78
33:15.78
35:34.90
36:04.74
36:07.38
36:13.63
36:23.74
36:26.28
36:54.52
36:58.68
37:06.99
37:24.91
37:38.20
37:42.32
37:49.46
37:54.50
38:31.58
38:32.57
38:34.33
39:09.82
39:11.59
39:18.30
39:27.58
39:31.28
39:40.57
40:01.12
40:37.35
40:50.16
40:50.94
41:17.56
41:42.44
42:03.67
42:08.40
42:18.07
42:31.62
42:58.20
43:04.50
43:11.78
43:28.19
43:43.71
44:09.91
44:16.54
44:25.14
44:32.42
44:37.05
44:42.12
44:47.12
45:03.14
45:10.55
45:16.76

30.49
34.49
2:53.61
3:23.45
3:26.09
3:32.34
3:42.45
3:44.99
4:13.23
4:17.39
4:25.70
4:43.62
4:56.91
5:01.03
5:08.17
5:13.21
5:50.29
5:51.28
5:53.04
6:28.53
6:30.30
6:37.01
6:46.29
6:49.99
6:59.28
7:19.83
7:56.06
8:08.87
8:09.65
8:36.27
9:01.15
9:22.38
9:27.11
9:36.78
9:50.33
10:16.91
10:23.21
10:30.49
10:46.90
11:02.42
11:28.62
11:35.25
11:43.85
11:51.13
11:565.76
12:00.83
12:05.83
12:21.85
12:29.26
12:35.47
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Tiempo Diferencia
52 25 DAVID ARECES ARIAS 46:24.44 13:43.15
53 47 RUBEN LOPEZ APARICIO 46:40.14 13:58.85
54 112 ANDRES CENTENO TURIEL 46:42.23 14:00.94
55 38 CARLOS DIAZ LOPEZ 46:58.14 14:16.85
56 79 JOSE ANTONIO IGLESIAS GARCIA 47:02.91 14:21.62
57 40 FERNANDO MANTILLA GOMEZ 48:02.59 15:21.30
58 106 FAUSTINO ALVAREZ PEREZ-MANSO 48:48.57 16:07.28
59 87 JOSE RAMON ALVAREZ GARCIA 49:12.86 16:31.57
60 39 JESUS COSTOYA MARGUELLO 49:20.88 16:39.59
61 80 JULIO CESAR GARCIA RUIZ 49:41.68 17:00.39
62 107 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ GONZALEZ 49:48.14 17:06.85
63 76 JAVIER DIAZ JUSTO 49:54.62 17:13.33
64 108 ANDRES CASTRO MARCOS 50:22.58 17:41.29
65 117 HUGO FANLO VIRGOS 50:36.22 17:54.93
66 74 IVAN RODRIGUEZ HERAS 52:43.92 20:02.63
67 73 HUGO RODRIGUEZ HERAS 52:43.99 20:02.70
68 90 RAFAEL GUTIERREZ TESTON 53:07.59 20:26.30
69 24 RAMON VILLA MENENDEZ 54:37.45 21:56.16
70 110 VICENTE MERINO SEBASTIAN 55:28.82 22:47.53
71 9 DANIEL ALVAREZ SIERRA 57:25.88 24:44.59
72 5 OMAR SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ 57:36.47 24:55.18
73 70 FERNANDO LAGO LAMAS 58:59.70 26:18.41
74 36 RUBEN CARDO PRADO 1h03:36.41 30:55.12

Abandonos (1)

77
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DOMINGO MENDEZ FERNANDEZ
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Tiempo Diferencia
| Mujer |
1 60 DOLORES MARCO OYARZABAL 37:55.12
2 54 MARIA GARCIA GONZALEZ 40:50.04 2:54.92
3 17 TAMARA FERNANDEZ GARCIA 40:55.36 3:00.24
4 16  ROSALIA RODRIGUEZ-GIGIREY VILL 42:08.37 4:13.25
5 57 LETICIA SEVILLANO LOPEZ 42:41.23 4:46.11
6 115 NURIA CAMPO VARELA 44:29.61 6:34.49
7 56 MARY GONZALEZ GARCIA 45:41.32 7:46.20
8 62 CELIA FERRON PARAMIO 47:10.02 9:14.90
9 58 MONICA LOUZAO SUAREZ 48:40.21 10:45.09
10 61 ALBA MARTINEZ ALONSO 49:54.84 11:59.72
11 63 TERESA DE LA RUBIA FELIX 49:59.64 12:04.52
12 96 SABRINA POSADA GARCIA 50:55.55 13:00.43
13 103 M ELIANA BLANCO MORO 51:41.25 13:46.13
14 64 RAQUEL PEREZ GRANADOS 51:52.71 13:57.59
15 55 LORENA GARCIA GONZALEZ 53:08.16 15:13.04
16 59 AURORA DE LERA RIESGO 54:02.12 16:07.00
17 98  MARIA OLIVA MARTINEZ CANTELI 54:06.06 16:10.94
18 114 SONIA FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 54:24.91 16:29.79
19 20 CAROLINA DANTAS MADUREIRA 56:00.41 18:05.29
20 101 YOLANDA FUERTES CABEZA 56:45.32 18:50.20
21 95 ANA SANCHEZ RAMOS 1h01:13.24 23:18.12
22 100 MARIA CONSUELO RODRIGUEZ FDEZ 1h01:40.30 23:45.18
23 102 NATALIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 1h01:40.34 23:45.22
24 19 MARIA MIGUELEZ RODRIGUEZ  1h01:41.32 23:46.20
25 18 ISABEL SINERIZ ALVAREZ 1h03:33.40 25:38.28
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Tiempo Diferencia
| Masc - Senior |
1 11 DAVID GOMEZ SALVADOR 32:41.29
2 6  MANUEL EIRAS RODRIGUEZ 33:11.78 30.49
3 1  BENJAMIN PEREZ MOLLEDA 35:34.90 2:53.61
4 4  MARCOS FERNANDEZ PEREZ 36:07.38 3:26.09
5 2  CONSTANTINO TOMAS RODRIGUEZ 36:54.52 4:13.23
6 14 DAVID CRESPO IGLESIAS 39:11.59 6:30.30
7 12 HUGO SOPENA CANO 39:40.57 6:59.28
8 3 IVAN ALONSO FERNANDEZ 41:17.56 8:36.27
9 13 DIEGO MANZANO PALACIOS 42:31.62 9:50.33
10 10 IMANOL PEREZ HEVIA 44:42.12 12:00.83
11 9 DANIEL ALVAREZ SIERRA 57:25.88 24:44 .59
12 5 OMAR SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ 57:36.47 24:55.18
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Tiempo Diferencia
| Fem - Senior |
1 17 TAMARA FERNANDEZ GARCIA 40:55.36
2 16 ROSALIA RODRIGUEZ-GIGIREY VILL 42:08.37 1:13.01
3 20 CAROLINA DANTAS MADUREIRA 56:00.41 15:05.05
4 19 MARIA MIGUELEZ RODRIGUEZ  1h01:41.32 20:45.96
5 18 ISABEL SINERIZ ALVAREZ 1h03:33.40 22:38.04
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Tiempo Diferencia
1 119 MANUEL HERAS MARTINEZ 33:15.78
2 52 PELAYO FERNANDEZ BERMEJO 36:04.74 2:48.96
3 23 ROBERTO CALDERON 36:13.63 2:57.85
4 46 BERNARDO MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ 36:23.74 3:07.96
5 30 RAUL VELASCO BLANCO 36:26.28 3:10.50
6 26 RAMON GONZALEZ YANEZ 37:24.91 4:09.13
7 34  VICTOR ABRAHAM MURIZ ALVAREZ 37:42.32 4:26.54
8 22 MARCOS FERNANDEZ MARCOS 37:49.46 4:33.68
9 43 VICTOR FIDALGO MOLINERO 37:54.50 4:38.72
10 51 ROBERTO NIETO SUAREZ 38:31.58 5:15.80
11 37 IVAN MENENDEZ MENENDEZ 38:32.57 5:16.79
12 42 SERGIO SUAREZ ALVAREZ 38:34.33 5:18.55
13 116 URU DO SANTOS 39:18.30 6:02.52
14 21 RUBEN JUNQUERA ALCORTA 39:27.58 6:11.80
15 35 BORJA JIMENEZ GONZALEZ 39:31.28 6:15.50
16 120 RUBEN DARIO 40:37.35 7:21.57
17 29 ALBERTO VELASCO BLANCO 40:50.16 7:34.38
18 31 DANIEL FERNANDEZ LOZANO 40:50.94 7:35.16
19 50 JUAN MANUEL LORENZO LOPEZ 42:03.67 8:47.89
20 32  MIGUEL ANGEL PACHO DEL CORRO 42:18.07 9:02.29
21 121 JONATAN MANTILLA DONAIRE 43:04.50 9:48.72
22 53 VICTOR VALDES URRACA 43:28.19 10:12.41
23 28 ABEL FONSECA CASTRO 44:47.12 11:31.34
24 33 LUIS PELAYO CORTE 45:03.14 11:47.36
25 44 GUILLERMO FERRON PARAMIO 45:16.76 12:00.98
26 25 DAVID ARECES ARIAS 46:24.44 13:08.66
27 47 RUBEN LOPEZ APARICIO 46:40.14 13:24.36
28 38 CARLOS DIAZ LOPEZ 46:58.14 13:42.36
29 40 FERNANDO MANTILLA GOMEZ 48:02.59 14:46.81
30 39 JESUS COSTOYA MARGUELLO 49:20.88 16:05.10
31 117 HUGO FANLO VIRGOS 50:36.22 17:20.44
32 24 RAMON VILLA MENENDEZ 54:37.45 21:21.67
33 36 RUBEN CARDO PRADO 1h03:36.41 30:20.63
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Tiempo Diferencia
1 60 DOLORES MARCO OYARZABAL 37:55.12
2 54 MARIA GARCIA GONZALEZ 40:50.04 2:54.92
3 57 LETICIA SEVILLANO LOPEZ 42:41.23 4:46.11
4 56 MARY GONZALEZ GARCIA 45:41.32 7:46.20
5 62 CELIA FERRON PARAMIO 47:10.02 9:14.90
6 58 MONICA LOUZAO SUAREZ 48:40.21 10:45.09
7 61 ALBA MARTINEZ ALONSO 49:54.84 11:59.72
8 63 TERESA DE LA RUBIA FELIX 49:59.64 12:04.52
9 64 RAQUEL PEREZ GRANADOS 51:52.71 13:57.59
10 55 LORENA GARCIA GONZALEZ 53:08.16 15:13.04
11 59 AURORA DE LERA RIESGO 54:02.12 16:07.00
12 114 SONIA FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ 54:24.91 16:29.79
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Tiempo Diferencia
1 91 JAVIER MENENDEZ MAS 36:58.68
2 67 PABLO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 37:38.20 39.52
3 82 JAVIER PARTE MARTINEZ 39:09.82 2:11.14
4 75 JAVIER ORDONEZ FERNANDEZ 40:01.12 3:02.44
5 92 LUIS MORODO RUITINA 41:42.44 4:43.76
6 81 SALVADOR VALLECILLO MARIN 42:58.20 5:59.52
7 66 JOE DEL RiO CUBEIRO 43:11.78 6:13.10
8 88 BELARMINO GARCIA LOPEZ 43:43.71 6:45.03
9 86 DANIEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ 44:09.91 7:11.23
10 118 MON DE LA VALLINA 44:16.54 7:17.86
11 71 JORGE GARCIA LOPEZ 44:25.14 7:26.46
12 72  LUIS ANGEL BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ 44:32.42 7:33.74
13 85 LUIS FERNANDO FDEZ. RODRIGUEZ 44:37.05 7:38.37
14 78 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ CHICOTE 45:10.55 8:11.87
15 79  JOSE ANTONIO IGLESIAS GARCIA 47:02.91 10:04.23
16 87 JOSE RAMON ALVAREZ GARCIA 49:12.86 12:14.18
17 80 JULIO CESAR GARCIA RUIZ 49:41.68 12:43.00
18 76 JAVIER DIAZ JUSTO 49:54.62 12:55.94
19 74 IVAN RODRIGUEZ HERAS 52:43.92 15:45.24
20 73 HUGO RODRIGUEZ HERAS 52:43.99 15:45.31
21 90 RAFAEL GUTIERREZ TESTON 53:07.59 16:08.91
22 70 FERNANDO LAGO LAMAS 58:59.70 22:01.02

Abandonos (1)

77
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Diferencia

Fem - Master B

115
96
103
98
101
95
100
102
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NURIA CAMPO VARELA 44:29.61
SABRINA POSADA GARCIA 50:55.55
M ELIANA BLANCO MORO 51:41.25
MARIA OLIVA MARTINEZ CANTELI 54:06.06
YOLANDA FUERTES CABEZA 56:45.32
ANA SANCHEZ RAMOS 1h01:13.24
MARIA CONSUELO RODRIGUEZ FDEZ 1h01:40.30

NATALIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 1h01:40.34

6:25.94
7:11.64
9:36.45
12:15.71
16:43.63
17:10.69
17:10.73
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Tiempo Diferencia

Masc - Master C

1 104 ROGER FARRINGTON
2 105 JOSE LUIS PRIETO FERNANDEZ
3 106 FAUSTINO ALVAREZ PEREZ-MANSO
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37:06.99
42:08.40 5:01.41
48:48.57 11:41.58
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Tiempo Diferencia
Masc - Master D
1 112 ANDRES CENTENO TURIEL 46:42.23
2 107 JUAN ANTONIO LOPEZ GONZALEZ 49:48.14 3:05.91
3 108 ANDRES CASTRO MARCOS 50:22.58 3:40.35
4 110 VICENTE MERINO SEBASTIAN 55:28.82 8:46.59
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